

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).20868/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 03/09/2008 in WP No.
2700/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SINCHETTY SATYANARAYAN

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20869 of 2009
SLP(C) NO. 20870 of 2009
SLP(C) NO. 20871 of 2009
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30265 of 2009
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing & refiling SLP and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Indra Jaisingh, ASG
 Mr.A.Mariarputham, Sr.Adv.
 Mr.J.K.Mishra, Adv.
 Mr.R.Balasubramaniam, Adv.
 Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.
 For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.M.Dalal,Adv.
 For Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Additional Solicitor General has given a list
of 36 matters (enclosed herewith). List all these 36 matters
along with the matters which have been indicated in the office
report for final disposal on 07.09.2011 (i.e. a non-
miscellaneous day).

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master